ORM No. 852. ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vandor-Seller.	Lustin Volmal Page 6326
ASSIGN	NMENT OF CONTRACT
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	S, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated,
nas sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain SUE B. BARNES, Trustees, of their s dated November 29, 1990, and any ar	in, sell, assign and set over unto <u>CLOYCE E. BARNES and</u> successors in trust, under the BARNES LOVING TRUS mendments thereto
his heirs, successor	rs and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and interest in and
to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dat	ited September 29, 1977, between CLOYCE E. BAI
and SUE B. BARNES	AS SERVER AND
E. W. KITTELL and BARBARA S. KITTE	II.
gon, in 2006	Miscellaneous* Records of <u>Klamath</u> County, Ora mber <u>(indicat</u> being expressly made) together with all the right, title and interes become due thereon; the undersigned hereby expressly covenant e undersigned is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real estat paid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not less that n/a <u>19</u>
s n/a, with interest paid thereon to	estate planning
Alterative the antital concertation can be a set of the consideration (the assignment, it is understo	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is <u>\$Purposes only</u> includes other on requires, the singular shall be taken include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gran lied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or mo
individuals and/or corporations.	the hand is a condensioned is
poration, it has caused its corporate seal to be affi of its board of directors.	ed assignor has hereunto set his <u>nanu, in the underognee</u> ixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by ord
DATED: // March, 19.91	CIONORY: BARNES
	Sue B. James
	SUE B. BARNES
(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate soal.)	STATE OF OREGON. County of
STATE OF OREGON,	
March //	rersonally appeared
Personally appeared the above named Cloyce E. Barnes and	each for himself and that the latter is
sue B. Barnes	, a corpora and that the seal attized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and eac half of said corporation by authority to be its voluntary act and co Before me:
SEASI Notary Public for Oregan My commission expires: 8-27-91	OFFIC SEA My commission expires:
	te symbols (), 11 not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030. If the contract is not alre
Mr. & Mrs. Cloyce E. Barnes	STATE OF OREGON,
9570 Tingley Lane Klamath Falls, OR 97603	County of . Klamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS BARNES LOVING TRUST	I certify that the within in ment was received for record on
9570 Tingley Lane Klamath Falls, OR 97603	9thday of April,19. at 11:23 CockAM., and recu
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	in bookM91on page6326
After recording return to: William S. Judy, III	RECORDER'S USE file/feel number
Attorney at Law 1200 NE 7th, Grants Pass, OR 97526	Witness my hand and se
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax slatements shall be sent to the fellowin	Evelyn Biehn, County Cle
BARNES LOVING TRUST	Recording C
9570 Tingley Lane Klamath Falls, OR 97603	By Cauline Mullendore D
KIANAUI FALLS, OK JIOUS NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	

2